
Last names Date of order Customer ref.

First names  

Date of birth / ID number

Gender  Customer’s height (cm)

Diagnosis, fill also possible pain disorders Name of the distributor / country

Measurer / Contact person

Phone number  / email Order number of the distributor (filled in by the distributor)

Name of the hospital / medical center / care unit

Male Female Third gender

Adult Child (under 10 y)
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Please check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely. www.lymed.fi

Having trouble filling the form? Video guide available on www.lymed.fi/enLymed Oy | Pyhäjärvenkatu 5, 33200 Tampere Finland

NB!
Measurements
cannot be older 
than 6 months

EXISTING LYMED CLIENT NEW LYMED CLIENT

A   Identical reorder without any changes

B   Reorder with changes:

C   New product for customer

PRODUCT ORDER DETAILS

Lymed fills: customer numberLymed fills: Lymed fills: order number

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

F

F

F

F

F

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Color code

Color code

Color code

Color code

Color code

left

left

left

left

left

right

right

right

right

right

Other:

Other:

Other:

Other:

Other:

quantity

quantity

quantity

quantity

quantity

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

V 5.4

ORDER FORM 1 
- Information
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www.lymed.fiPlease check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.
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Feedback for previous products:

Other notable information about customer’s condition / donning difficulties:

Lymed Oy | Pyhäjärvenkatu 5, 33200 Tampere Finland

ADDITIONAL ORDER INFORMATION

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Codes for additions (separate codes with empty space)

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Vest Body Pants Stockings Chin 
strap Helmet Bra Abdominal 

support
Abdominal 

band

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

Leg Sock Sleeve Glove Gauntlet Sleeve 
glove

F

F

F

F

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Product code incl. F-color code

Color code

Color code

Color code

Color code

Other:

Other:

Other:

Other:

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

Quantity of 
products without 
handedness

left

left

left

left

right

right

right

right

quantity

quantity

quantity

quantity

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

Quantity of 
products with 
handedness

V 5.4 ORDER FORM 2 



B31

B21*

B20

B23

B25

R53a

R53

R54

R55

R56

R59

R60

R61

R65

R66R64

L53

L54

L55

L56

L59

L60

L61

L65

L66 L64

L53a

R53

R53a

B22*

B26

B24

B27

L51a

R68

R69

R70

R67

L68

L69

L70

L67

R51a

R51 L51

R52 L52

SKIN COMPRESSION SENSE
Normal pressure level CCL 1 CCL 3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure

Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Strong fabric

Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric

Lightened pressure level CCL 2 CCL 4 Strong fabric

Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric

Medium fabric Medium fabric

Fabric color Seam color Emblem Genital area

F1 Beige S1 Beige S8 Pink P1 Cat P8 Dino Closed

F2 Black S2 Black S9 Bright Green P2 Dog P9 Bear Open

F3 White S3 White S10 Yellow P3 Fox P10 Beetle Fly

F4 Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange P4 Bunny P11 Ladybug

F5 Blue S5 Blue S12 Bright blue P5 Duck P12 Turtle Diaper

F6 Red S6 Red S13 Purple P6 Strawberry P13 Whale Diaper

F7 Green S7 Green P7 Snowflake P14 Flower

*where and what kind, 
write in “Addition details”

Our production chooses the placement of the emblem.

5

6

7

Other:

Pressure level/material:

Last names First names Date of order Customer ref.

www.lymed.fiPlease check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

Lymed Oy | Pyhäjärvenkatu 5, 33200 Tampere Finland

1

Fabric/pressure information:

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Addition details:

Circum-
ference

Vertical
length

LEFTRIGHT

Additional measurement 
for shoulder straps

Pants with
shoulder 
straps

4.1

4

Paid addition

Fastener*

AZ Zipper

AH Hooks

AZF Guard

Order supplemented 
with an additional 
measurement form.

*optional paid measurements: HW high-waist

TOES IN STOCKING

MODEL

WAIST

Pants

Other
fill also 
form 13

Stockings

Closed Open

Normal waist High waist

3

Short leg: worn together with a thigh-high stocking

Long leg: worn together with an ankle sock
2

V 5.4 ORDER FORM 10 - Pants / Stockings



L80

L81

L82

L83

L84

L85

L86

L87

L88

L89

L66

L92R92

R66

R80

R81

R82

R83

R84

R85

R86

R87

R88

R89

R90 L90

L91

L71 L72 L73 L74

L79

L78

L77

L76
L75

R91

R71R72
R73R74

R79

R78

R77

R76
R75

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Tip closed
Tip open

Last names First names Date of order Customer ref.

www.lymed.fiPlease check the measuring instructions. Make sure that all the necessary information is filled accurately and completely.

Lymed Oy | Pyhäjärvenkatu 5, 33200 Tampere Finland

1

RIGHT LEFT

Fabric/pressure information:

Color and material details:

Silicone and elastane band preferences:

Addition details:

Circum-
ference

Vertical
length

SKIN COMPRESSION SENSE
Normal pressure level CCL 1 CCL 3 Light pressure Medium pressure Strong pressure

Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Strong fabric

Medium fabric Medium fabric Medium fabric Light fabric Strong fabric Medium fabric

Lightened pressure level CCL 2 CCL 4 Strong fabric

Strong fabric Strong fabric Strong fabric

Medium fabric Medium fabric

Fabric color Seam color Emblem

F1 Beige S1 Beige S8 Pink P1 Cat P8 Dino

F2 Black S2 Black S9 Bright Green P2 Dog P9 Bear

F3 White S3 White S10 Yellow P3 Fox P10 Beetle

F4 Grey S4 Grey S11 Orange P4 Bunny P11 Ladybug

F5 Blue S5 Blue S12 Bright blue P5 Duck P12 Turtle

F6 Red S6 Red S13 Purple P6 Strawberry P13 Whale

F7 Green S7 Green P7 Snowflake P14 Flower
Our production chooses the placement of the emblem.

6

7

8

MODEL OF THE SOCK

Foot glove
(measure 92)

Big toe sock
     (measure 90)

Tabi sock
   (measure 90)

Toe sock

SEPARATE ITEMSIDE

Left 

Right

2 3 4

5

Other:

Pressure level/material:

V 5.4 ORDER FORM 13 - Foot glove/ Toe sock
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Lymed Oy | Pyhäjärvenkatu 5, 33200 Tampere Finland

ORDER FORM 14 | DRAWINGS
Outlines of foot and hand

V 5.4



www.lymed.fi

LEFT RIGHT

Last names First names Date of order Customer ref.

Draw the injured area, model of the garment or special solutions:

Additional information:

 

Lymed Oy | Pyhäjärvenkatu 5, 33200 Tampere Finland V.5.4
ORDER FORM 21 | DRAWINGS 
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